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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

​
(10411) : 10411 : Applied Mathematics-I (10412) : 10412 : Applied Physics (10413) : 10413 : Applied Chemistry

(10414) : 10414 : Engineering Mechanics (10415) : 10415 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering (10416) : 10416 : Applied Physics Lab

(10417) : 10417 : Applied Chemistry Lab (10418) : 10418 : Engineering Mechanics Lab (10419) : 10419 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab

(10420) : 10420 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10421) : 10421 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10422) : 10422 : Engineering Workshop-I

(10423) : 10423 : C Programming (10424) : 10424 : Induction cum Universal Human Values

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) T1 (TERM WORK) O1 (ORAL) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

10411 Applied Mathematics-I 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... 50.00 125.00
10412 Applied Physics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10413 Applied Chemistry 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10414 Engineering Mechanics 2.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10415 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10416 Applied Physics Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10417 Applied Chemistry Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10418 Engineering Mechanics Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10419 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10420 Professional and Communication Ethics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10421 Professional and Communication Ethics 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10422 Engineering Workshop-I 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10423 C Programming 2.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10424 Induction cum Universal Human Values 2.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0124: MAHATMA GANDHI MISSIONS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171003 MASKE SMITA MADHUKARRAO Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240215820) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 14 + P 15 + P 20 + P 12 + P 19 + P 18 + P 12 + P 14 + P

O1 11 + P 18 + P 16 + P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 19 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 18 + P 19 + P 19 + P ... P (343) FAILED

TOT 42 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23+ 4 D 1 4.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 76.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171006 ADITYA DINKAR ZORE Regular MALE (MU0341120250227799
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 17 P 16 P 19 P 22 P 20 P 15 P 15 P

O1 18 P 21 P 17 P

E1 27 P 27 P 18 P 23 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 27 P 16 P 16 P 19 P 23 P 20 P ... P (457) FAILED

TOT 71 6 B 3 18.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171012 ATHARVA HEMANT KADAM Regular MALE (MU0341120250227775
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 16 P 14 P

O1 18 P 13 P 15 P

E1 28 P 17 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 26 P 24 P 27 P MARKS

I1 18 P 16 P 19 P 16 P 19 P 22 P ... P (438) FAILED

TOT 64 5 C 3 15.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 43 4 D 3 12.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 120.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171015 DIKSHA RAJENDRA THORAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227796
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 12 P 17 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 15 P

O1 19 P 14 P 17 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 19 P 13 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 14 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 16 P 17 P 13 0 F 0.0 21 P ... P (380) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 3 0.0 12 4 D 0.5 2.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 83.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171019 HASIB ZAKIR MULLAJI Regular MALE (MU0341120250227803
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 14 P 16 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 16 P 18 P

O1 17 P 14 P 17 P

E1 26 P 29 P 18 P 12 0 F 0.0 25 P 27 P MARKS

I1 18 P 13 P 15 P 12 0 F 0.0 26 P 21 P ... P (426) FAILED

TOT 61 4 D 3 12.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 14 6 B 0.5 3.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 133.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171020 HIMANSHI NAVGIRE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227783) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 12 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 18 P 20 P

O1 20 P 18 P 19 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 19 P 11 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 13 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 19 P 24 P 19 P ... P (405) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 12 4 D 0.5 2.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171030 PRACHI JHA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227805) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 22 P 20 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 15 P 19 P

O1 21 P 22 P 21 P

E1 46 P 27 P 33 P 25 P 44 P 26 P MARKS

I1 38 P 29 P 27 P 27 P 39 P 26 P ... P (616) PASS

TOT 106 9 A+ 3 27.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 52 5 C 2 10.0 83 9 A+ 3 27.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 194.5 8.45652
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171032 RONIT BHARAT THAKUR Regular MALE (MU0341120250227795) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 14 P 12 P 15 P 15 P 20 P 18 P 16 P 14 P

O1 14 P 13 P 16 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 23 P 11 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 15 P ... P (304) FAILED

TOT 58 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 7 0 F 2 0.0 7 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 3 0.0 12 4 D 0.5 2.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 75.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171034 SAKSHI APPASO KHILARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227779) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 19 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 21 P 15 P 14 P

O1 17 P 15 P 15 P

E1 28 P 3 0 F 0.0 19 P 18 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 22 P 20 P 17 P 15 0 F 0.0 21 P 23 P ... P (414) FAILED

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 108.0 0.0000
0



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 7

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171039 SAYALI SANTOSH RAUT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227790
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 17 P 21 P 17 P 21 P 23 P 15 P 15 P

O1 15 P 18 P 17 P

E1 43 P 19 P 18 P 24 P 24 P 26 P MARKS

I1 26 P 16 P 19 P 21 P 29 P 20 P ... P (480) PASS

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 148.0 6.43478

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171040 SHIKHAR JAGATPAL YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250227798
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 23 P 19 P 15 P 16 P

O1 20 P 20 P 18 P

E1 31 P 28 P 25 P 24 P 34 P 18 P MARKS

I1 35 P 20 P 24 P 22 P 38 P 23 P ... P (530) PASS

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 72 8 A 3 24.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 167.0 7.26087
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171044 SHUBHADA DATTATRAY SAHANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227791
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 20 P 16 P 16 P

O1 17 P 13 P 18 P

E1 24 P 21 P 33 P 14 0 F 0.0 26 P 27 P MARKS

I1 20 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 30 P 22 P ... P (463) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 56 6 B 3 18.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171045 SIDDHI DHONDIRAM BANDGAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227762
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 21 P

O1 18 P 20 P 19 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 21 P 21 P 18 0 F 0.0 24 P 26 P MARKS

I1 27 P 18 P 29 P 18 P 32 P 20 P ... P (489) FAILED

TOT 64 0 F 3 0.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 56 6 B 3 18.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 137.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171046 SOHAM ANIL POL Regular MALE (MU0341120250227806
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 19 P 18 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 16 P 16 P

O1 19 P 17 P 16 P

E1 30 P 18 P 18 P 24 P 25 P 24 P MARKS

I1 26 P 18 P 14 P 16 P 28 P 22 P ... P (463) PASS

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 40 4 D 2 8.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 145.0 6.30435

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171052 JADHAV VIKRAM DHANAJI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215822
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 + P 18 + P 22 + P 20 + P 19 + P 23 + P 20 + P 19 + P

O1 20 + P 19 + P 20 + P

E1 24 P 20 P 22 + P 11 0 F 0.0 25 P 20 + P MARKS

I1 37 + P 16 + P 23 + P 27 + P 17 + P 25 + P ... P (486) FAILED

TOT 80 7 B+ 3 21.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 149.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171060 ADSULE SAMRUDDHI SAMEER Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240215852
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 + P 15 + P 18 + P 17 + P 19 + P 15 + P 17 + P 16 + P

O1 16 + P 18 + P 17 + P

E1 26 + P 21 P 20 + P 19 0 F 0.0 24 P 18 + P MARKS

I1 24 + P 18 + P 13 + P 18 + P 26 + P 20 + P ... P (431) FAILED

TOT 66+ 5 C 3 15.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 128.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171063 MULLAJI REHAN RIZWAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240217041
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 + P 14 + P 20 + P 12 + P 18 + P 17 + P 14 + P 19 + P

O1 17 + P 18 + P 20 + P

E1 27 + P 17 0 F 0.0 25 + P 20 0 F 0.0 24 P 22 + P MARKS

I1 23 + P 16 + P 13 + P 12 0 F 0.0 25 + P 20 + P ... P (429) FAILED

TOT 66+ 5 C 3 15.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 29+ 6 B 1 6.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 14+ 6 B 1 6.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 119.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171064 PAWAR ROHIT PRABHAKAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215828) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 17 + P 20 + P 17 + P 18 + P 21 + P 19 + P 19 + P

O1 17 + P 18 + P 18 + P

E1 26 + P 14 0 F 0.0 20 + P 27 P 24 P 18 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 13 + P 14 + P 17 + P 12 0 F 0.0 16 + P ... P (429) FAILED

TOT 70+ 6 B 3 18.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 44 4 D 2 8.0 36 0 F 3 0.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 118.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171065 SHINDE NEEL KIRAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215823) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 + P 16 + P 20 + P 21 + P 20 + P 21 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 19 + P 20 + P 18 + P

E1 24 + P 13 0 F 0.0 18 + P 18 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 21 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 20 + P 16 + P 19 + P 16 + P 19 + P ... P (434) FAILED

TOT 69+ 6 B 3 18.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171067 CHOURASIA EKAKSH RAMESHCHANDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215857
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 18 + P 21 + P 21 + P 19 + P 22 + P 22 + P 19 + P

O1 20 + P 22 + P 19 + P

E1 24 + P 25 + P 26 + P 18 0 F 0.0 26 + P 20 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 17 + P 18 + P 25 + P 31 + P 23 + P ... P (500) FAILED

TOT 68+ 5 C 3 15.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 57+ 6 B 3 18.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 149.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171072 AHER VEDANT VIJAYKUMAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215849
) MU-0124: Mahatma Gandhi Missions College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 15 + P 17 + P 18 + P 19 + P 18 + P 18 + P 18 + P

O1 18 + P 22 + P 19 + P

E1 24 + P 20 + P 18 + P 21 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 30 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 15 + P 12 + P 17 P 13 0 F 0.0 19 + P ... P (423) FAILED

TOT 60+ 4 D 3 12.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 118.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0466: VIDYAVARDHINIS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171078 AARYA ANIL MALEWADKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230738
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 21 P

O1 19 P 20 P 20 P

E1 45 P 32 P 29 P 15 0 F 0.0 28 P 33 P MARKS

I1 37 P 22 P 23 P 28 P 27 P 22 P ... P (566) FAILED

TOT 103 9 A+ 3 27.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 173.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171079 AAYUSH AMITKUMAR ASH Regular MALE (MU0341120250230819
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 23 P 20 P 19 P 18 P 18 P 21 P 18 P

O1 18 P 17 P 17 P

E1 24 P 22 P 18 P 18 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 10 0 F 0.0 20 P ... P (426) FAILED

TOT 60 4 D 3 12.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 120.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171083 ADEENA MOHD ASLAM DESHMUKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230751
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 17 P 19 P 19 P 17 P 22 P 22 P 19 P

O1 21 P 20 P 18 P

E1 24 P 22 P 13 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 28 P 28 P MARKS

I1 19 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 16 P 20 P ... P (441) FAILED

TOT 61 4 D 3 12.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 44 4 D 3 12.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 124.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171084 ADITYA AJIT NIKAM Regular MALE (MU0341120250227834
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 23 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 22 P 22 P

O1 17 P 15 P 19 P

E1 22 @2 P 18 P 20 P 24 P 26 P 19 P MARKS

I1 27 P 15 P 17 P 23 P 16 P 17 P ... P (460) PASS

TOT 71 6 B 3 18.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.0 6.13043
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171085 ADITYA SAMADHAN SUSAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250227820
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 12 P 17 P 15 P 18 P 15 P 17 P 19 P 17 P

O1 18 P 14 P 16 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 10 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 16 P 9 0 F 0.0 17 P ... P (336) FAILED

TOT 35 0 F 3 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 80.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171087 AJINKYA SWAMIRAJ GONDAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250230749
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 19 P 22 P 19 P 19 P 23 P 23 P 19 P

O1 15 P 20 P 24 P

E1 31 P 19 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 32 P MARKS

I1 35 P 14 P 16 P 16 P 16 P 18 P ... P (491) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 40 4 D 2 8.0 40 4 D 3 12.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.5 6.71739
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171092 ANUJ VINIT KADAM Regular MALE (MU0341120250236565) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 23 P 22 P 21 P

O1 18 P 22 P 20 P

E1 27 P 16 0 F 0.0 26 P 18 0 F 0.0 24 P 30 P MARKS

I1 38 P 16 P 19 P 23 P 16 P 18 P ... P (503) FAILED

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 40 4 D 3 12.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 144.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171100 ATHARV VINAY JOSHI Regular MALE (MU0341120250230816) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 22 P 22 P 23 P 19 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 24 P

O1 22 P 22 P 23 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 18 P 15 0 F 0.0 28 P 38 P 25 P MARKS

I1 30 P 12 P 17 P 23 P 26 P 20 P ... P (513) FAILED

TOT 70 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 2 10.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 139.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171102 AYUSHI ANIL KADAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230778
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 22 P 22 P 15 P 18 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 16 P 18 P 21 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 23 P 35 P 22 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 30 P 23 P 25 P 25 P 22 P 23 P ... P (503) FAILED

TOT 65 0 F 3 0.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 43 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171105 BRIJESH RAJESH PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250230764
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 20 P 19 P 15 P 19 P 20 P 20 P 17 P

O1 12 P 18 P 16 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 18 P 19 P 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 23 P 12 P 23 P 18 P 22 P 14 P ... P (427) FAILED

TOT 62 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 46 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 27 5 C 1 5.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 115.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171116 DHRUVI SANDEEP KUMAR MODH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230806
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 16 P 20 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 14 P 19 P

E1 30 P 22 P 18 P 20 *4 P 26 P 26 P MARKS

I1 28 P 19 P 15 P 21 P 17 P 21 P ... P (483) PASS

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 43 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 152.5 6.63043

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171117 DISHAN HEMANT GABHALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250227853
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 17 P 22 P 20 P 17 P 20 P 23 P 22 P

O1 12 P 17 P 18 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 19 P 9 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 7 0 F 0.0 12 P 3 0 F 0.0 16 P 16 P 15 P ... P (360) FAILED

TOT 36 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 89.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171120 DURVESH VIJAY JAITAPKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250230719
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 23 P 20 P 16 P 20 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 17 P 19 P

E1 27 P 19 P 30 P 23 @1 P 24 P 23 P MARKS

I1 38 P 25 P 22 P 31 P 26 P 19 P ... P (525) PASS

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 164.5 7.15217

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171128 HARSHAL DILIP DHODI Regular MALE (MU0341120250227827
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 15 P 16 P 23 P 17 P 16 P 21 P 20 P 19 P

O1 12 P 17 P 13 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 18 P 15 0 F 0.0 25 P 19 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 16 P 5 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 16 P 9 0 F 0.0 15 P ... P (365) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 41 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 89.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171129 HERAMB AVINASH RAUT Regular MALE (MU0341120250236546) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 17 P 21 P 22 P 22 P

O1 19 P 16 P 17 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 20 P 5 0 F 0.0 24 P 28 P MARKS

I1 8 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 16 P 9 0 F 0.0 20 P ... P (383) FAILED

TOT 39 0 F 3 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171133 HUZAIFA KHATOON KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230759) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 22 P 19 P 14 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 20 P

O1 15 P 16 P 20 P

E1 24 P 21 P 23 P 26 P 43 P 32 P MARKS

I1 38 P 24 P 16 P 24 P 17 P 20 P ... P (518) PASS

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 168.5 7.32609
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171134 JANHVI SARVESH GUPTA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230711
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 22 P 23 P 17 P 20 P 20 P 23 P 21 P

O1 18 P 18 P 20 P

E1 45 P 31 P 31 P 23 @1 P 27 P 32 P MARKS

I1 32 P 27 P 21 P 29 P 23 P 20 P ... P (564) PASS

TOT 97 8 A 3 24.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 53 5 C 2 10.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 175.5 7.63043

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171141 KHUSHBU PRAKASH REDLAWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230718
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 20 P 21 P 18 P 21 P 22 P 23 P

O1 20 P 13 P 19 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 19 P 26 P 22 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 25 P 13 P 18 P 19 P 27 P 19 P ... P (470) FAILED

TOT 65 0 F 3 0.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171145 KRISHNA PRASHANT SAVAJ Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230794
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 22 P 23 P

O1 18 P 19 P 20 P

E1 24 P 20 P 15 0 F 0.0 24 P 16 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 27 P 14 P 15 P 18 P 18 P 17 P ... P (461) FAILED

TOT 71 6 B 3 18.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 127.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171146 MAITRAYEE DINESH DONGRE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230737
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 19 P 15 P 18 P 17 P 19 P 20 P 20 P

O1 19 P 21 P 20 P

E1 24 P 18 P 22 P 22 @2 P 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 37 P 19 P 23 P 31 P 29 P 22 P ... P (504) PASS

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 162.5 7.06522
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171147 MANAN SNEHAL PARMAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250230739) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 P 22 P 16 P 12 P 23 P 20 P 21 P 19 P

O1 13 P 19 P 18 P

E1 21 @3 P 24 P 23 P 26 P 38 P 27 P MARKS

I1 34 P 17 P 12 P 18 P 25 P 21 P ... P (491) PASS

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 44 4 D 2 8.0 63 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 25 5 C 1 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 158.0 6.86957

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171150 MANTHAN GAJANAN PAWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250230724) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 15 P 18 P 19 P 12 P 18 P 21 P 17 P

O1 17 P 12 P 20 P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 16 P 3 0 F 0.0 12 P 3 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (333) FAILED

TOT 44 0 F 3 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 24 4 D 1 4.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 80.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171163 NEIL ARVIND JANGLE Regular MALE (MU0341120250230761
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 19 P 21 P 20 P 18 P 22 P 21 P 17 P

O1 17 P 20 P 18 P

E1 39 P 18 P 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 19 P 12 P 17 P 16 P 18 P 17 P ... P (440) FAILED

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171165 NIHARIKA LINESH MANTRI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230796
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 22 P 23 P 18 P 23 P 21 P 21 P 23 P

O1 19 P 20 P 21 P

E1 36 P 18 P 27 P 24 P 26 P 37 P MARKS

I1 23 P 23 P 27 P 30 P 25 P 25 P ... P (552) PASS

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 172.5 7.50000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171167 NIKHIL SUKHALAL PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250236554) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 15 P 21 P 20 P 23 P

O1 16 P 13 P 18 P

E1 24 P 22 P 21 P 16 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 32 P MARKS

I1 19 P 8 0 F 0.0 13 P 16 P 20 P 15 P ... P (434) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 28 6 B 1 6.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171175 OM MAHESH PATEL Regular MALE (MU0341120250230798) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 23 P 23 P 20 P 16 P 21 P 21 P 20 P

O1 20 P 15 P 19 P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 20 P 30 P 22 0 F 0.0 36 P 28 P MARKS

I1 31 P 20 P 24 P 22 P 26 P 20 P ... P (514) FAILED

TOT 68 0 F 3 0.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 44 0 F 2 0.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171186 PIYUSH VINOD KADAM Regular MALE (MU0341120250230717) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 18 P 17 P 21 P 18 P

O1 20 P 19 P 17 P

E1 43 P 28 P 30 P 24 P 37 P 21 P MARKS

I1 37 P 22 P 20 P 26 P 32 P 20 P ... P (551) PASS

TOT 101 9 A+ 3 27.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 69 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 173.5 7.54348

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171191 PURVA AVINASH LAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230747) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 23 P 16 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 21 P

O1 17 P 20 P 20 P

E1 39 P 23 P 16 @2 P 31 P 25 P 28 P MARKS

I1 36 P 22 P 19 P 27 P 30 P 19 P ... P (540) PASS

TOT 95 8 A 3 24.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 171.5 7.45652
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171196 RIYA DASHARATH GAONKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250236557) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 19 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 18 P 19 P

E1 26 P 27 P 27 P 25 P 36 P 29 P MARKS

I1 37 P 23 P 23 P 31 P 33 P 19 P ... P (557) PASS

TOT 83 7 B+ 3 21.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 56 6 B 2 12.0 69 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 175.5 7.63043

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171205 SAHIL EKNATH PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250230727) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 21 P 18 P 18 P 20 P 21 P 18 P

O1 19 P 17 P 17 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 26 P 25 P 27 P MARKS

I1 35 P 15 P 22 P 19 P 25 P 21 P ... P (463) FAILED

TOT 70 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171207 SAKSHAM RAJESH GAIKWAD Regular MALE (MU0341120250230748) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 21 P 22 P 16 P 18 P 19 P 18 P 18 P

O1 17 P 17 P 17 P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 13 P 16 P 16 P 19 P ... P (387) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171208 SALONI RAVINDRA SAWANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250236558) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 22 P 22 P 14 P 23 P 21 P 23 P 20 P

O1 15 P 17 P 19 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 18 P 4 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 18 P 12 P 15 P 17 P 23 P 18 P ... P (414) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 29 6 B 1 6.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 99.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171213 SATYAM MANOHAR MARATHE Regular MALE (MU0341120250230722
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 21 P 22 P

O1 16 P 14 P 21 P

E1 27 P 13 *5 P 21 P 28 P 25 P 20 P MARKS

I1 26 P 14 P 17 P 16 P 17 P 17 P ... P (466) PASS

TOT 72 6 B 3 18.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 44 4 D 2 8.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 144.5 6.28261

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171215 SHAIKH MUHAMMAD ABUBAKR SIDDIQUE AZAD
ALI Regular MALE (MU0341120250230753

) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 P 19 P 22 P 20 P 17 P 21 P 23 P 23 P

O1 21 P 15 P 22 P

E1 25 P 16 0 F 0.0 26 P 30 P 16 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 28 P 12 P 18 P 25 P 20 P 14 P ... P (481) FAILED

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 36 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 135.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171217 SHIVANI SATISHCHANDRA THAKUR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227815) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 15 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 20 P 20 P

O1 13 P 14 P 15 P

E1 37 P 21 P 24 P 22 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 28 P 14 P 21 P 24 P 27 P 15 P ... P (469) FAILED

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 128.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171222 SHRIPAD RAVINDRAKUMAR KHILARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250227842) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 21 P 23 P 15 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 21 P

O1 16 P 24 P 22 P

E1 32 P 36 P 26 P 25 P 41 P 27 P MARKS

I1 37 P 25 P 24 P 25 P 27 P 20 P ... P (570) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 68 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 180.5 7.84783
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171223 SHRISHANT SUNIL KANADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250230734
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 15 P 20 P 21 P 18 P

O1 21 P 14 P 17 P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 23 P 30 P 17 0 F 0.0 30 P 27 P MARKS

I1 30 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 22 P 19 P ... P (486) FAILED

TOT 66 0 F 3 0.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 29 6 B 1 6.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 133.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171224 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB SHINDE Regular MALE (MU0341120250230750
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 20 P 21 P 19 P 18 P 22 P 20 P

O1 20 P 18 P 19 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 21 P 26 P 16 0 F 0.0 26 P 25 P MARKS

I1 31 P 13 P 12 P 20 P 24 P 20 P ... P (472) FAILED

TOT 71 0 F 3 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171228 SOHAM SANJAY LAKHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250230736
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 14 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 21 P 14 P 22 P

E1 29 P 30 P 22 P 29 P 24 P 20 P MARKS

I1 18 P 13 P 24 P 21 P 16 P 16 P ... P (477) PASS

TOT 66 5 C 3 15.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 5 C 2 10.0 40 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 28 6 B 1 6.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 151.0 6.56522

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171235 SWAMI ABHISHEK BALAJI Regular MALE (MU0341120250230791
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 18 P 20 P 22 P 12 P 20 P 23 P 22 P

O1 18 P 12 P 20 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 18 P 17 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 17 P 6 0 F 0.0 15 P 20 P 16 P 17 P ... P (402) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 24 4 D 1 4.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171237 SWAYAM SANTOSH VICHARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250230777) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 18 P 21 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 22 P 18 P

O1 17 P 13 P 20 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 24 P 12 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 17 P 5 0 F 0.0 12 P 16 P 6 0 F 0.0 15 P ... P (372) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 3 0.0 9 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 40 4 D 2 8.0 18 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 95.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171238 TANISH SHRIPAD NAIK Regular MALE (MU0341120250230762) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 15 P 18 P 19 P 14 P 22 P 19 P 17 P

O1 14 P 13 P 22 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 25 P 18 P 19 0 F 0.0 29 P 28 P MARKS

I1 22 P 12 P 13 P 16 P 9 0 F 0.0 17 P ... P (415) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 27 5 C 1 5.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171241 TANUSHRI SHIVSHANKAR DOIFODE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250230804
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 21 P 17 P

O1 20 P 19 P 16 P

E1 22 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 28 P 29 P 25 P MARKS

I1 23 P 14 P 12 P 26 P 20 P 23 P ... P (464) FAILED

TOT 63 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171242 TUSHAR RAOSAHEB BADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250227846
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 21 P 19 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 22 P 19 P

O1 19 P 20 P 19 P

E1 29 P 18 P 27 P 35 P 25 P 32 P MARKS

I1 22 P 19 P 14 P 23 P 20 P 17 P ... P (493) PASS

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 58 6 B 2 12.0 45 4 D 3 12.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 148.5 6.45652



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 35

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171245 VAIDEHI NARAYAN HARYAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250236545
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 21 P

O1 20 P 21 P 18 P

E1 24 P 26 P 19 P 27 P 17 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 18 P 13 P 12 P 18 P 9 0 F 0.0 17 P ... P (444) FAILED

TOT 59 4 D 3 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171246 VED VIKAS THAKUR Regular MALE (MU0341120250230770
) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 P 23 P 17 P 18 P 23 P 20 P 19 P 21 P

O1 19 P 21 P 20 P

E1 29 P 22 P 25 P 24 P 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 37 P 23 P 20 P 31 P 32 P 24 P ... P (533) PASS

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 56 6 B 3 18.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 173.5 7.54348
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171252 VIDHEETA SHIVAJI VASAVE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250227824) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 16 P 19 P 21 P 12 P 19 P 19 P 22 P 18 P

O1 13 P 16 P 19 P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 18 P 18 P 12 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 23 P 18 P 12 P 8 0 F 0.0 18 P 20 P ... P (402) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 3 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 25 5 C 1 5.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171256 YASH DINESH DHANGADA Regular MALE (MU0341120250236542) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 P 14 P 23 P 20 P 14 P 21 P 21 P 18 P

O1 13 P 16 P 18 P

E1 25 P 21 P 18 P 22 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 20 P 16 P 3 0 F 0.0 16 P 7 0 F 0.0 15 P ... P (391) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 3 0.0 14 6 B 0.5 3.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171259 YASHRAJ SATISH CHAVAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250227816) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 23 P 21 P

O1 15 P 21 P 17 P

E1 24 P 15 0 F 0.0 19 P 20 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 22 P 12 P 15 P 17 P 9 0 F 0.0 17 P ... P (422) FAILED

TOT 64 5 C 3 15.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171260 TALIKOTE SANSKARDEEP BALAJI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240220495) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 14 + P 15 + P 21 + P 19 + P 18 + P 14 + P 12 + P 20 + P

O1 12 + P 17 + P 19 + P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 19 + P 15 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 21 + P 17 + P 12 + P 16 + P 16 + P 15 + P ... P (374) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 3 0.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 3 0.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 14+ 6 B 1 6.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 85.0 0.0000
0
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171262 BHUYAL CHETAN NARESH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240220429) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 14 + P 19 + P 21 + P 11 + P 15 + P 16 + P 22 + P 18 + P

O1 11 + P 13 + P 17 + P

E1 24 P 19 + P 18 + P 14 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 22 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 14 + P 12 + P 16 + P 16 + P 14 + P ... P (383) FAILED

TOT 54 4 D 3 12.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 4 D 1 4.0 28+ 6 B 1 6.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 106.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171263 BODKE OMKAR PANDHARINATH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240218124) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 17 + P 21 + P 22 + P 11 + P 18 + P 21 + P 21 + P 19 + P

O1 11 + P 16 + P 16 + P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 18 + P 18 + P 6 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 15 + P 12 + P 16 + P 21 + P 14 + P ... P (381) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 4 D 1 4.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 98.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171271 CHAUDHARI ADITYA VIJAY Repeater MALE (MU0341120240217054) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 15 + P 19 + P 18 + P 19 + P 17 + P 15 + P 20 + P 21 + P

O1 13 + P 16 + P 15 + P

E1 25 + P 26 + P 34 + P 4 0 F 0.0 23 0 F 0.0 31 + P MARK
S

I1 25 + P 12 + P 19 + P 21 + P 17 + P 17 + P ... P (442) FAILED

TOT 65+ 5 C 3 15.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 53+ 8 A 2 16.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 48+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171272 CHAVAN ARYAN KAMALAKAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240220446) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 21 + P 21 + P 18 + P 20 + P 18 + P 20 + P 19 + P

O1 11 + P 16 + P 13 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 21 + P 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 24 + P MARK
S

I1 19 + P 12 + P 18 + P 19 + P 18 + P 13 + P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 29+ 6 B 1 6.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 112.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171278 JALGAONKAR AAKANSHA PRADEEP Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240220488) MU-0466: Vidyavardhinis College of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 22 + P 21 + P 20 + P 19 + P 17 + P 20 + P 21 + P

O1 12 + P 18 + P 19 + P

E1 34 + P 18 + P 20 + P 25 + P 20 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 31 + P 12 + P 14 + P 16 + P 30 + P 16 + P ... P (461) FAILED

TOT 83+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 4 D 2 8.0 50 0 F 3 0.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.0 0.0000
0



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 41

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0692: SARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETYS SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171284 KOLI KOMAL MANOHAR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240230996) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 18 + P 17 + P 21 + P 15 + P 18 + P 19 + P 23 + P 23 + P

O1 16 + P 17 + P 15 + P

E1 24 P 13 0 F 0.0 24 + P 24 + P 29 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 15 + P 17 + P 25 + P 16 + P ... P (435) FAILED

TOT 58 4 D 3 12.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 41+ 4 D 2 8.0 54+ 5 C 3 15.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 130.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171285 SONAWANE VAIBHAV SHUBASH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240230992
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 15 + P 19 + P 15 + P 20 + P 20 + P 21 + P 24 + P

O1 18 + P 19 + P 19 + P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 25 + P 27 + P 24 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 15 + P 16 + P 29 + P 19 + P ... P (427) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 41+ 4 D 2 8.0 56+ 6 B 3 18.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 43+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171286 SAKHARE SAKSHI NALRAJ Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240230994
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 17 + P 17 + P 19 + P 15 + P 16 + P 20 + P 19 + P 23 + P

O1 18 + P 19 + P 19 + P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 18 P 21 + P 5 0 F 0.0 24 + P 24 + P MARKS

I1 18 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 20 + P 21 + P ... P (410) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 44+ 4 D 3 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 119.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171290 UPADHYAY PRIYANSHU SUJIT KUMAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232089
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 17 + P 19 + P 15 + P 18 + P 20 + P 20 + P 22 + P

O1 20 + P 19 + P 18 + P

E1 24 + P 19 P 18 + P 24 + P 24 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 23 + P 19 + P ... P (447) PASS

TOT 70+ 6 B 3 18.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 40+ 4 D 2 8.0 47+ 4 D 3 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.5 6.23913

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171291 PATIL KAUSTUBH ANIL Repeater MALE (MU0341120240230995
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 14 + P 18 + P 15 + P 17 + P 18 + P 18 + P 23 + P

O1 10 + P 18 + P 17 + P

E1 28 + P 9 0 F 0.0 18 + P 3 0 F 0.0 24 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 15 + P 15 + P 16 + P 24 + P 15 + P ... P (389) FAILED

TOT 60+ 4 D 3 12.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 48+ 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 25+ 5 C 1 5.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171292 AHER GAURAV PRAKASHRAO Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232103) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 17 + P 18 + P 15 + P 17 + P 18 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 15 + P 20 + P 17 + P

E1 24 + P 19 P 19 + P 12 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 22 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 13 + P 13 + P 16 + P 20 + P 15 + P ... P (393) FAILED

TOT 56+ 4 D 3 12.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 30+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 111.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171295 PADLE SUYASH NITIN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232097) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 18 + P 16 + P 20 + P 15 + P 17 + P 20 + P 18 + P 24 + P

O1 18 + P 19 + P 19 + P

E1 31 + P 12 0 F 0.0 22 + P 11 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 27 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 16 + P 17 + P 19 + P 21 + P ... P (427) FAILED

TOT 65+ 5 C 3 15.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 48+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 43+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171296 KADAM ATHARVA SANDEEP Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232110
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 18 + P 17 + P 21 + P 15 + P 20 + P 19 + P 23 + P 22 + P

O1 17 + P 20 + P 13 + P

E1 24 + P 14 0 F 0.0 25 + P 24 + P 26 P 24 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 12 + P 16 + P 25 + P 16 + P ... P (439) FAILED

TOT 58+ 4 D 3 12.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 40+ 4 D 2 8.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 32+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 23+ 10 O 1 10.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171298 DAREKAR MAYANK HIRAKANT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232092
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 19 + P 20 + P 21 + P 17 + P 20 + P 19 + P 21 + P 24 + P

O1 18 + P 21 + P 17 + P

E1 27 + P 23 + P 21 + P 9 0 F 0.0 25 + P 28 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 16 + P 16 + P 22 + P 32 + P 18 + P ... P (470) FAILED

TOT 62+ 4 D 3 12.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 57+ 6 B 3 18.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 46+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171299 MUNESHWAR RUCHITA KESHORAO Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240230988
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 21 + P 16 + P 21 + P 15 + P 19 + P 21 + P 21 + P 22 + P

O1 21 + P 17 + P 19 + P

E1 33 + P 25 + P 18 + P 16 0 F 0.0 24 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 18 + P 15 + P 16 + P 23 + P 22 + P ... P (467) FAILED

TOT 80+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 47+ 4 D 3 12.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171300 PHADTARE ANUJ ASHISH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232099
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 19 + P 19 + P 15 + P 18 + P 18 + P 19 + P 23 + P

O1 16 + P 20 + P 18 + P

E1 24 + P 19 + P 21 + P 28 P 25 + P 21 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 15 + P 12 + P 17 + P 25 + P 13 + P ... P (436) PASS

TOT 55+ 4 D 3 12.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 50+ 5 C 3 15.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.0 5.91304
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171301 CHOURASIYA SHUBHAM PAUHARI Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232104
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 16 + P 21 + P 17 + P 19 + P 20 + P 21 + P 25 + P

O1 16 + P 21 + P 15 + P

E1 27 + P 18 + P 27 + P 25 P 24 P 28 + P MARKS

I1 21 + P 12 + P 15 + P 23 + P 27 + P 21 + P ... P (475) PASS

TOT 64+ 5 C 3 15.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 48 4 D 2 8.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 152.0 6.60870

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171302 SAKPAL SAI MAHESH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240232086
) MU-0692: Saraswati Education Societys Saraswati College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 17 + P 19 + P 15 + P 19 + P 21 + P 19 + P 24 + P

O1 20 + P 19 + P 21 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 19 + P 17 0 F 0.0 24 P 20 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 13 + P 13 + P 16 + P 19 + P 22 + P ... P (431) FAILED

TOT 56+ 4 D 3 12.0 31+ 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 43 4 D 3 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 132.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0734: YADAVRAO TASGAONKAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171303 MAYURI TUKARAM RAO Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240225042
) MU-0734: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar Institute of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 + P 20 + P 22 + P 22 + P 21 + P 20 + P 22 + P 22 + P

O1 18 + P 17 + P 20 + P

E1 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 19 + P 25 + P 34 + P 17 + P 16 + P ... P (404) FAILED

TOT 43 0 F 3 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 3 0.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171309 ISHAN DIPAK WAGH Regular MALE (MU0341120250236575
) MU-0734: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar Institute of Engineering and Technology

T1 22 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 17 P 23 P 22 P

O1 24 P 20 P 20 P

E1 38 P 27 P 13 0 F 0.0 23 0 F 0.0 24 P 28 P MARKS

I1 30 P 24 P 26 P 30 P 35 P 17 P ... P (550) FAILED

TOT 90 8 A 3 24.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 0 F 2 0.0 53 0 F 2 0.0 59 6 B 3 18.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 46 10 O 1 10.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 153.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171318 KODTE PRITAM MAHADEV Repeater MALE (MU0341120240225041
) MU-0734: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar Institute of Engineering and Technology

T1 23 + P 22 + P 23 + P 20 + P 19 + P 21 + P 19 + P 20 + P

O1 16 + P 20 + P 19 + P

E1 25 P 18 + P 18 P 23 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 21 + P MARKS

I1 24 + P 25 + P 21 + P 30 + P 17 + P 16 + P ... P (472) FAILED

TOT 72 6 B 3 18.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 53 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171320 SATPUTE PRAJWAL VASANT Repeater MALE (MU0341120240225044
) MU-0734: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar Institute of Engineering and Technology

T1 22 + P 20 + P 22 + P 17 + P 22 + P 18 + P 19 + P 20 + P

O1 17 + P 20 + P 19 + P

E1 24 + P 19 P 18 + P 23 @1 P 30 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 31 + P 24 + P 26 + P 28 + P 18 + P 16 + P ... P (492) PASS

TOT 77+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 52 5 C 2 10.0 48+ 4 D 3 12.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 152.0 6.60870
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0889: BHARAT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171321 NIKHIL SAIDAS CHAVAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228972
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 11 + P 14 + P 11 + P 17 + P 16 + P 20 + P 11 + P 24 + P

O1 17 + P 15 + P 14 + P

E1 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 21 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 23 + P MARKS

I1 24 + P 16 + P 14 + P 22 + P 16 + P 15 + P ... P (366) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 21 0 F 3 0.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 11+ 4 D 0.5 2.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 11+ 4 D 1 4.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 78.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171324 AARYA MANGESH CHAVAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241930
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 23 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 22 P

O1 21 P 20 P 22 P

E1 24 P 20 P 22 P 20 *4 P 28 P 23 P MARKS

I1 36 P 23 P 17 P 22 P 26 P 18 P ... P (518) PASS

TOT 83 7 B+ 3 21.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 54 5 C 3 15.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 159.0 6.91304
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171326 ADITYA RAVINDAR ADEP Regular MALE (MU0341120250241932
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 23 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 21 P

O1 21 P 15 P 21 P

E1 30 P 22 P 25 P 25 P 28 P 27 P MARKS

I1 40 P 21 P 18 P 21 P 30 P 22 P ... P (534) PASS

TOT 93 8 A 3 24.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 170.0 7.39130

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171328 AISHWARYA RAJENDRA CHOUDHARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241939
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 23 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 18 P

O1 19 P 18 P 23 P

E1 25 P 18 P 18 P 18 *6 P 24 P 31 P MARKS

I1 34 P 20 P 16 P 21 P 22 P 19 P ... P (497) PASS

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 46 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 155.0 6.73913
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171329 ANUSHKA SUNIL GHUGE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241964) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 20 P

O1 19 P 22 P 21 P

E1 23 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 18 P 14 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 17 P 15 P 13 P 17 P 20 P 20 P ... P (447) FAILED

TOT 61 0 F 3 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171330 ARADHYA KIRAN MANDHARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241937) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 19 P 18 P 20 P 21 P 18 P 19 P 19 P

O1 15 P 16 P 22 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 18 P 13 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 31 P 12 P 15 P 11 0 F 0.0 20 P 18 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 71 0 F 3 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171333 BHAVNA SANTOSH WASKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241942) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 22 P 19 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 20 P

O1 14 P 20 P 22 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 18 P 11 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 22 P MARK
S

I1 33 P 14 P 12 P 17 P 28 P 19 P ... P (420) FAILED

TOT 69 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 97.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171335 BHUMIKA SANTOSH DAHIFALE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241921) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 23 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 21 P

O1 20 P 19 P 21 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 22 P 28 P 6 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 26 P MARK
S

I1 24 P 17 P 17 P 16 P 27 P 22 P ... P (476) FAILED

TOT 68 0 F 3 0.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 121.0 0.0000
0



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 54

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171336 BURHAN SHAHID JUWARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250241974
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 23 P 17 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 23 P 21 P 19 P

O1 14 P 17 P 22 P

E1 24 P 18 P 18 P 5 0 F 0.0 26 P 26 P MARKS

I1 31 P 14 P 14 P 16 P 26 P 21 P ... P (458) FAILED

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 147.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171338 DIKSHANT NITESH BHOSALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241950
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 23 P 18 P 18 P 17 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 20 P

O1 14 P 15 P 23 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 18 P 19 0 F 0.0 25 P 23 P MARKS

I1 31 P 21 P 14 P 18 P 20 P 18 P ... P (455) FAILED

TOT 71 0 F 3 0.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 45 4 D 3 12.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 120.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171339 FAIYAZ IBRAHIM SHAIKH Regular MALE (MU0341120250241927) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 19 P 19 P 22 P

O1 15 P 20 P 19 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 27 P 12 P 4 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 29 P 3 0 F 0.0 ... P (397) FAILED

TOT 61 0 F 3 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 49 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 80.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171340 GANESHA MANDAR KHANDEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250207118) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 20 P 16 P 16 P 17 P 20 P 18 P 19 P 21 P

O1 15 P 20 P 18 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 27 P 13 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 26 P 16 P 13 P 16 P 10 0 F 0.0 18 P ... P (418) FAILED

TOT 66 0 F 3 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 3 0.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 99.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171342 GOWDA NAVEEN SHRINIVAS Regular MALE (MU0341120250241941) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 15 P 17 P 17 P 20 P 16 P 20 P 19 P

O1 13 P 16 P 20 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 18 P 11 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 22 P 12 P 12 P 16 P 8 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (382) FAILED

TOT 63 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171352 ONKAR RAJENDRA SALUNKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241968) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 24 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 22 P

O1 16 P 20 P 20 P

E1 24 P 19 P 24 P 24 P 30 P 24 P MARKS

I1 39 P 19 P 16 P 27 P 34 P 16 P ... P (517) PASS

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 51 5 C 2 10.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 163.0 7.08696
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171360 RAJ SHANKAR TURWALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241953) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 22 P 18 P 16 P 18 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 21 P

O1 14 P 20 P 21 P

E1 24 P 21 P 25 P 18 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 39 P 14 P 25 P 18 P 25 P 21 P ... P (480) FAILED

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 135.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171367 SAKSHAM SANTOSH SADAVARTE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241962) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 19 P 20 P 17 P 20 P 18 P 20 P 21 P

O1 13 P 18 P 21 P

E1 9 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 18 P 3 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 12 P 6 0 F 0.0 17 P 15 P ... P (361) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 3 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 9 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 96.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171370 SHREYA KASHINATH YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250241929) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 15 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 22 P

O1 16 P 16 P 20 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 18 P 18 P 9 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 18 P MARKS

I1 24 P 13 P 15 P 18 P 23 P 16 P ... P (403) FAILED

TOT 58 0 F 3 0.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171372 SHUBAN SANJEEV TAMBE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241948) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 20 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 18 P 21 P 21 P

O1 16 P 17 P 20 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 20 P 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 16 P 5 0 F 0.0 13 P 11 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 12 P ... P (335) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 11 0 F 2 0.0 7 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171376 SOHAM SUNIL REWALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250241944
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 20 P 15 P 16 P 15 P 20 P 17 P 20 P 21 P

O1 12 P 16 P 18 P

E1 23 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 25 P 7 0 F 0.0 12 P 5 0 F 0.0 16 P 12 P ... P (363) FAILED

TOT 68 0 F 3 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 27 5 C 1 5.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 80.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171381 VINIT VILAS JADHAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250241924
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 21 P 19 P 21 P 17 P 21 P 18 P 21 P 20 P

O1 14 P 18 P 20 P

E1 24 P 19 P 23 P 18 *6 P 27 P 25 P MARKS

I1 30 P 22 P 18 P 23 P 25 P 15 P ... P (485) PASS

TOT 75 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 152.5 6.63043
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171382 YADAV HARSH SHIVPUJAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250246782
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 24 P 20 P 19 P 20 P 20 P 23 P 20 P 18 P

O1 15 P 20 P 22 P

E1 25 P 22 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 24 P MARKS

I1 31 P 14 P 13 P 19 P 18 P 18 P ... P (476) PASS

TOT 80 7 B+ 3 21.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 43 4 D 2 8.0 42 4 D 3 12.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 151.5 6.58696

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171388 SATYAM SANTOSH SINGH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228977
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 16 + P 22 + P 19 + P 19 + P 15 + P 20 + P 12 + P

O1 19 + P 18 + P 17 + P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 21 + P 21 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 15 + P 17 + P 24 + P 18 + P 13 + P ... P (405) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 45 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 29+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171390 SHETTY PRANEET SHEKHAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228984
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 15 + P 14 + P 17 + P 17 + P 14 + P 18 + P 15 + P 12 + P

O1 17 + P 13 + P 16 + P

E1 25 P 19 P 19 + P 26 + P 24 P 23 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 15 + P 23 + P 16 + P 14 + P ... P (400) PASS

TOT 56 4 D 3 12.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 49+ 4 D 2 8.0 40 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 27+ 5 C 1 5.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 121.5 5.28261

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171392 SONALI SUNIL KUMBHAR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240228966
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 14 + P 14 + P 24 + P 17 + P 18 + P 15 + P 18 + P 20 + P

O1 17 + P 17 + P 12 + P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 18 + P 18 + P 2 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 17 + P 16 + P 18 + P 20 + P 16 + P ... P (384) FAILED

TOT 45 0 F 3 0.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 96.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 62

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171395 NIDHI NARENDRA PAWAR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240228953
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 15 + P 22 + P 18 + P 18 + P 12 + P 20 + P 12 + P

O1 19 + P 18 + P 16 + P

E1 29 + P 18 P 13 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 19 + P 12 + P 14 + P 27 + P 20 + P 12 + P ... P (393) FAILED

TOT 68+ 5 C 3 15.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 3 0.0 15+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 12+ 4 D 1 4.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 28+ 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 100.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171396 JADHAV ABHISHEK GIRISH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228951
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 16 + P 18 + P 21 + P 21 + P 19 + P 18 + P 16 + P 24 + P

O1 18 + P 18 + P 13 + P

E1 25 + P 20 P 26 + P 9 0 F 0.0 24 + P 26 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 20 + P 18 + P 22 + P 16 + P 15 + P ... P (443) FAILED

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 40+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171400 PRAPTI AMIT AYARE Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240228969
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 19 + P 14 + P 21 + P 18 + P 17 + P 18 + P 19 + P 11 + P

O1 21 + P 16 + P 19 + P

E1 26 + P 21 + P 29 + P 14 0 F 0.0 26 + P 21 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 12 + P 12 + P 22 + P 23 + P 12 + P ... P (433) FAILED

TOT 67+ 5 C 3 15.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 49+ 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 125.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171401 PURVA SHYAMSUNDER DEVRUKHKAR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240234941
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 19 + P 14 + P 22 + P 20 + P 18 + P 20 + P 19 + P 24 + P

O1 20 + P 17 + P 13 + P

E1 24 + P 24 + P 28 + P 20 0 F 0.0 24 + P 28 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 15 + P 18 + P 19 + P 21 + P 17 + P ... P (470) FAILED

TOT 69+ 6 B 3 18.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 46+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 0 F 2 0.0 45+ 4 D 3 12.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 145.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171402 SAKHARKAR DHANVI SANTOSH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240228976
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 17 + P 18 + P 24 + P 21 + P 19 + P 18 + P 17 + P 20 + P

O1 18 + P 18 + P 12 + P

E1 24 + P 22 + P 26 + P 22 @2 P 27 + P 28 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 15 + P 17 + P 24 + P 19 + P 17 + P ... P (461) PASS

TOT 57+ 4 D 3 12.0 37+ 4 D 2 8.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 48 4 D 2 8.0 46+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 140.0 6.08696

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171403 HASHMI FAIZAN MOHD WASIM Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228978
) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 18 + P 16 + P 24 + P 21 + P 18 + P 18 + P 18 + P 24 + P

O1 18 + P 17 + P 12 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 28 + P 8 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 21 + P 12 + P 18 + P 24 + P 16 + P 12 + P ... P (422) FAILED

TOT 63+ 5 C 3 15.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 46+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 16+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 121.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171404 SANKET HARISHCHANDRA PASHTE Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228963) MU-0889: Bharat College of Engineering

T1 20 + P 18 + P 22 + P 21 + P 11 + P 18 + P 20 + P 24 + P

O1 20 + P 11 + P 12 + P

E1 26 + P 22 + P 19 + P 15 0 F 0.0 27 P 21 + P MARKS

I1 31 + P 12 + P 13 + P 20 + P 19 + P 13 + P ... P (435) FAILED

TOT 77+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 46 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 4 D 1 4.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0944: ANJUMAN I ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied
Physics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab
(TERM WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171409 YADAV SNEHLATA RAJNISH PRASAD Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240234901) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 20 + P 18 + P 20 + P 22 + P 18 + P 18 + P 15 + P 20 + P

O1 17 + P 17 + P 20 + P

E1 24 P 24 + P 18 + P 33 + P 24 + P 22 + P MARK
S

I1 24 + P 17 + P 22 + P 24 + P 17 + P 23 + P ... P (477) PASS

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 57+ 6 B 2 12.0 41+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 150.5 6.543
48



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 67

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171410 YUNUS GABOOR MOHAMMED Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215784
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 18 + P 14 + P 12 + P 17 + P 10 + P 14 + P 18 + P

O1 12 + P 16 + P 18 + P

E1 24 P 17 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 24 + P 4 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 15 + P 13 + P 25 + P 26 + P 23 + P ... P (390) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 49+ 4 D 2 8.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 14+ 6 B 0.5 3.0 24+ 4 D 1 4.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 10+ 4 D 1 4.0 14+ 6 B 1 6.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 96.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171420 BAGDADI YUSUF FIROZ Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215780
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 21 + P 22 + P 21 + P 24 + P 21 + P 18 + P 15 + P 23 + P

O1 22 + P 19 + P 23 + P

E1 27 + P 21 P 33 + P 10 0 F 0.0 29 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 23 + P 14 + P 22 + P 32 + P 21 + P 21 + P ... P (500) FAILED

TOT 71+ 6 B 3 18.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 55+ 8 A 2 16.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 50+ 5 C 3 15.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 46+ 10 O 1 10.0 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 150.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171422 THAKUR SHARDUL SUDHIR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215773
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 22 + P 21 + P 20 + P 21 + P 22 + P 22 + P 20 + P 24 + P

O1 18 + P 17 + P 22 + P

E1 26 + P 18 P 23 + P 8 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 19 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 17 + P 16 + P 20 + P 16 + P 20 + P ... P (452) FAILED

TOT 74+ 6 B 3 18.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171423 KHAN ALKASHA ZULFIKAR Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240246538
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 + P 18 + P 19 + P 23 + P 20 + P 21 + P 21 + P 18 + P

O1 20 + P 16 + P 17 + P

E1 26 + P 18 + P 21 + P 18 0 F 0.0 24 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 17 + P 22 + P 39 + P 20 + P 23 + P ... P (474) FAILED

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 57 0 F 2 0.0 44+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 1 8.0 41+ 5 C 2 10.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 133.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171424 MOMIN WASIM AKRAM FAKHRUDDIN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215800
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 23 + P 13 + P 17 + P 16 + P 17 + P 10 + P 15 + P 21 + P

O1 15 + P 16 + P 21 + P

E1 28 + P 18 + P 27 + P 18 0 F 0.0 26 + P 18 + P MARKS

I1 35 + P 12 + P 12 + P 27 + P 17 + P 20 + P ... P (442) FAILED

TOT 86+ 7 B+ 3 21.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 45 0 F 2 0.0 43+ 4 D 3 12.0 13+ 5 C 0.5 2.5 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 31+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 10+ 4 D 1 4.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 130.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171426 SHAIKH SAMEER SHARIF Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215790
) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 19 + P 21 + P 21 + P 20 + P 19 + P 21 + P 15 + P 20 + P

O1 10 + P 18 + P 21 + P

E1 29 + P 22 + P 28 + P 16 0 F 0.0 29 + P 34 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 16 + P 21 + P 20 + P 22 + P 22 + P ... P (486) FAILED

TOT 70+ 6 B 3 18.0 38+ 5 C 2 10.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 51+ 5 C 3 15.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 30+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 56+ 8 A 2 16.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 41+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 151.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171428 SIDDIQUI MAQBOOL AHAMED MAQSOOD AHMED Repeater MALE (MU0341120240215775) MU-0944: Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus School of Engineering and Technology

T1 18 + P 22 + P 22 + P 22 + P 20 + P 21 + P 19 + P 21 + P

O1 16 + P 18 + P 21 + P

E1 25 + P 18 + P 23 + P 9 0 F 0.0 33 P 19 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 14 + P 16 + P 22 + P 19 + P 21 + P ... P (461) FAILED

TOT 65+ 5 C 3 15.0 32+ 4 D 2 8.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 138.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0996: A P SHAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171434 JAGTAP SMARAN PADMAKAR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240234984) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 10 + P 13 + P 12 + P 14 + P 11 + P 14 + P 13 + P 13 + P

O1 13 + P 15 + P 14 + P

E1 15 0 F 0.0 18 P 8 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 20 + P MARKS

I1 20 + P 12 + P 12 + P 19 + P 17 + P 13 + P ... P (328) FAILED

TOT 45 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 13+ 5 C 0.5 2.5 12+ 4 D 0.5 2.0 27+ 5 C 1 5.0 26+ 5 C 1 5.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 14+ 6 B 1 6.0 13+ 5 C 1 5.0 27+ 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 71.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171436 AARMAN JAVED SHAIKH Regular MALE (MU0341120250220971) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 21 P 24 P 22 P 23 P 20 P 22 P 20 P

O1 21 P 20 P 18 P

E1 21 @3 P 19 P 24 P 32 P 22 @2 P 30 P MARKS

I1 33 P 26 P 30 P 27 P 38 P 22 P ... P (563) PASS

TOT 80 7 B+ 3 21.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 59 6 B 2 12.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 179.5 7.80435

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171438 AARYA PRADEEP Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221017) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 14 P 18 P 19 P 23 P 22 P 17 P 22 P 16 P

O1 13 P 23 P 15 P

E1 28 P 19 P 21 P 22 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 27 P 19 P 19 P 27 P 24 P 15 P ... P (460) FAILED

TOT 69 6 B 3 18.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 126.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171439 AARYA SANDESH WESAVKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221036
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 17 P 24 P 24 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 23 P

O1 20 P 21 P 20 P

E1 33 P 22 P 19 P 23 @1 P 22 @2 P 32 P MARKS

I1 34 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 35 P 19 P ... P (552) PASS

TOT 91 8 A 3 24.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 48 4 D 2 8.0 59 6 B 3 18.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 172.5 7.50000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171441 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY WAGHMODE Regular MALE (MU0341120250220961
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 15 P 18 P 17 P 21 P 18 P 18 P 19 P 17 P

O1 21 P 16 P 19 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 24 P 24 P 20 P MARKS

I1 17 P 24 P 27 P 19 P 24 P 23 P ... P (458) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 4 D 2 8.0 48 4 D 3 12.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 121.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171442 ADITI SANJAY PALSANDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250202156
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 21 P

O1 18 P 19 P 18 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 19 P 17 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 18 P 19 P 20 P 16 P 28 P 19 P ... P (456) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 101.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171444 ADITYA AMIT PARKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250220959
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 22 P 17 P 21 P 21 P 19 P 12 P 15 P

O1 17 P 18 P 12 P

E1 28 P 18 P 17 0 F 0.0 25 P 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 12 0 F 0.0 22 P 17 P 16 P 28 P 19 P ... P (437) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 41 4 D 2 8.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 12 4 D 1 4.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 109.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171445 ADITYA DILIPKUMAR SHUKLA Regular MALE (MU0341120250220997) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 21 P 20 P

O1 15 P 21 P 20 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 21 P 18 P 13 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 22 P MARK
S

I1 19 P 22 P 14 P 21 P 34 P 21 P ... P (467) FAILE
D

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 50 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.5 0.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171447 ADNAN MOHAMMED BAROT Regular MALE (MU0341120250220968) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 23 P 21 P 19 P

O1 12 P 20 P 18 P

E1 29 P 15 0 F 0.0 30 P 24 P 20 0 F 0.0 28 P MARK
S

I1 34 P 26 P 18 P 27 P 25 P 22 P ... P (521) FAILE
D

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 51 5 C 2 10.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 139.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171448 ADVAIT VIVEK KUMBHAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250220998) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 20 P 19 P 18 P 20 P 22 P 14 P

O1 21 P 17 P 12 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 10 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 19 P 15 P 12 P 16 P 22 P 19 P ... P (400) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 40 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171449 AISHWARYA ANJANIKUMAR PODDAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221031) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 18 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 20 P 22 P 22 P

O1 22 P 21 P 16 P

E1 30 P 18 P 21 P 20 *4 P 24 P 29 P MARKS

I1 29 P 25 P 23 P 28 P 37 P 21 P ... P (539) PASS

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 52 5 C 2 10.0 61 7 B+ 3 21.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 46 10 O 1 10.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 171.5 7.45652
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171452 ANISH MILIND NARVANKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250202157
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 23 P

O1 21 P 20 P 11 P

E1 18 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 13 0 F 0.0 14 P 24 P 18 P 26 P 19 P ... P (443) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 50 5 C 3 15.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171454 ANSHUL SANJAY SINHA Regular MALE (MU0341120250220943
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 15 P 18 P 21 P 16 P 16 P 17 P 19 P 20 P

O1 10 P 14 P 20 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 31 P 4 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 10 0 F 0.0 12 P 19 P 16 P 16 P 13 P ... P (366) FAILED

TOT 44 0 F 3 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 20 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 26 5 C 1 5.0 30 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 89.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171456 ARYAN ATMARAM NAIK Regular MALE (MU0341120250220981
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 21 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 21 P 21 P

O1 23 P 22 P 20 P

E1 49 P 30 P 35 P 46 P 38 P 36 P MARKS

I1 40 P 30 P 26 P 40 P 38 P 21 P ... P (675) PASS

TOT 112 9 A+ 3 27.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 86 9 A+ 2 18.0 76 8 A 3 24.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 207.5 9.02174

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171459 ARYAN PARESH PATEL Regular MALE (MU0341120250221038
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 22 P 20 P 24 P 21 P 18 P 20 P 19 P

O1 17 P 20 P 14 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 21 P 12 0 F 0.0 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 19 P 26 P 24 P 18 P 25 P 20 P ... P (449) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 3 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 49 4 D 3 12.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171460 ARYAN SUHAS KEMBARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250221047) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 21 P 23 P 22 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 23 P

O1 18 P 23 P 13 P

E1 30 P 20 P 27 P 32 P 24 P 26 P MARKS

I1 25 P 20 P 24 P 25 P 37 P 22 P ... P (543) PASS

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 57 6 B 2 12.0 61 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 174.5 7.58696

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171461 ASHMITHA DEVDAS DUSA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220951) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 18 P 19 P 23 P 22 P 18 P 18 P 16 P

O1 21 P 22 P 18 P

E1 33 P 8 0 F 0.0 27 P 26 P 26 P 24 P MARKS

I1 31 P 27 P 29 P 28 P 27 P 18 P ... P (519) FAILED

TOT 84 7 B+ 3 21.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 150.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171462 ATHARVA SANTOSH CHOUDHARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250220941
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 16 P 17 P 24 P 19 P 15 P 16 P 14 P

O1 13 P 22 P 14 P

E1 13 0 F 0.0 22 P 22 P 20 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 18 P 16 P 18 P 20 P 20 P 20 P ... P (426) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 44 4 D 3 12.0 16 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 15 7 B+ 1 7.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171463 AYESHA SANTOSH PATHARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221039
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 21 P 17 P 21 P

O1 17 P 19 P 15 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 10 0 F 0.0 16 P 22 P 16 P 23 P 24 P ... P (421) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 91.5 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 81

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171465 BAIG MUHAMMED HUSSAIN MUBEEN Regular MALE (MU0341120250207123) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 24 P

O1 23 P 24 P 23 P

E1 42 P 20 P 31 P 24 P 47 P 25 P MARKS

I1 40 P 30 P 30 P 39 P 33 P 23 P ... P (642) PASS

TOT 106 9 A+ 3 27.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 61 9 A+ 2 18.0 63 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 3 27.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 48 10 O 1 10.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 24 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 203.0 8.82609

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171466 BHAVESH TUSHAR BAVISKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250220984) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 22 P

O1 23 P 22 P 21 P

E1 27 P 21 P 15 0 F 0.0 28 P 19 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 27 P 21 P 17 P 34 P 23 P 22 P ... P (514) FAILED

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 62 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 144.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171467 BHAVYA PARAG MADIA Regular MALE (MU0341120250207122) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 21 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 21 P 23 P

O1 20 P 21 P 17 P

E1 20 *4 P 20 P 20 P 29 P 39 P 27 P MARKS

I1 26 P 20 P 27 P 25 P 32 P 25 P ... P (553) PASS

TOT 73 6 B 3 18.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 71 8 A 3 24.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 175.0 7.60870

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171471 DISHA ANAND KAMBLE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221002) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 21 P 19 P 24 P 23 P 21 P 22 P

O1 15 P 23 P 20 P

E1 38 P 21 P 29 P 29 P 25 P 28 P MARKS

I1 40 P 21 P 25 P 30 P 37 P 26 P ... P (580) PASS

TOT 99 8 A 3 24.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 59 6 B 2 12.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 184.0 8.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171472 GAURANGI SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220985
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 20 P 24 P 15 P 22 P 20 P 18 P 19 P

O1 21 P 19 P 19 P

E1 30 P 22 P 24 P 29 P 19 *5 P 28 P MARKS

I1 25 P 25 P 24 P 25 P 32 P 23 P ... P (528) PASS

TOT 75 7 B+ 3 21.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 2 10.0 56 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 170.5 7.41304

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171477 HIMANSHU BHUPENDRA JAIN Regular MALE (MU0341120250221051
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 17 P 19 P 23 P 21 P 19 P 21 P 22 P

O1 15 P 22 P 22 P

E1 24 P 10 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 32 P 18 P 21 P 19 P 16 P 18 P ... P (454) FAILED

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 112.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
Lab (TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171478 HIMANSHU PARAS JAIN Regular MALE (MU0341120250221013) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 17 P 18 P 21 P 22 P 16 P 19 P 17 P

O1 18 P 23 P 18 P

E1 24 P 8 0 F 0.0 22 P 18 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 20 P MARK
S

I1 34 P 18 P 17 P 31 P 19 P 18 P ... P (456) FAILE
D

TOT 81 7 B+ 3 21.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 117.5 0.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
Lab (TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171479 HIMESH NITIN BHOIR Regular MALE (MU0341120250220966) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 18 P 17 P 24 P 22 P 16 P 23 P 18 P

O1 10 P 22 P 17 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 26 P MARK
S

I1 21 P 16 P 18 P 24 P 23 P 19 P ... P (427) FAILE
D

TOT 56 0 F 3 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 90.5 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171481 JAY KAMLESH PRAJAPATI Regular MALE (MU0341120250207124
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 21 P 17 P 19 P 18 P

O1 21 P 20 P 15 P

E1 29 P 23 P 18 P 12 0 F 0.0 25 P 28 P MARKS

I1 34 P 20 P 21 P 26 P 29 P 16 P ... P (495) FAILED

TOT 85 7 B+ 3 21.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 54 5 C 3 15.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 146.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171482 KALPESH GOPICHAND MAHAJAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250220970
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 10 P 19 P 19 P 15 P 17 P 18 P 19 P 19 P

O1 17 P 17 P 13 P

E1 27 P 18 P 20 P 18 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 18 P 15 P 17 P 16 P 20 P 18 P ... P (419) FAILED

TOT 55 4 D 3 12.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
Lab (TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171483 KALPESH TARARAM CHOUDHARY Regular MALE (MU0341120250221037) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 19 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 18 P

O1 14 P 23 P 17 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 18 P 24 P 12 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 21 P 12 P 13 P 22 P 23 P 20 P ... P (440) FAILED

TOT 59 0 F 3 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 110.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
Lab (TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171489 KRISHNA VINOD RAJBHAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250221014) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 13 P 20 P 18 P 22 P 20 P 17 P 19 P 18 P

O1 21 P 18 P 12 P

E1 24 P 20 P 12 0 F 0.0 25 P 15 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 19 P 15 P 14 P 17 P 24 P 16 P ... P (428) FAILED

TOT 56 4 D 3 12.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 39 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 116.5 0.0000
0



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 87

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171490 KRISHNAKANT DILIP NATKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250221005) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 23 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 18 P

O1 18 P 19 P 14 P

E1 35 P 18 P 22 P 24 P 37 P 25 P MARKS

I1 16 P 12 P 24 P 22 P 24 P 20 P ... P (497) PASS

TOT 71 6 B 3 18.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 61 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 160.5 6.97826

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171491 KRISHNAPRANAV PRASAD Regular MALE (MU0341120250221033) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 19 P 22 P 18 P 21 P 20 P 15 P

O1 18 P 18 P 13 P

E1 24 P 16 0 F 0.0 18 P 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 20 P 24 P 21 P 19 P 29 P 22 P ... P (455) FAILED

TOT 63 5 C 3 15.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171492 KUMBHAR MALLIKARJUN SHRISHAILAPPA Regular MALE (MU0341120250221027) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 23 P

O1 21 P 19 P 11 P

E1 27 P 11 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 20 P MARKS

I1 13 0 F 0.0 14 P 14 P 18 P 27 P 17 P ... P (401) FAILED

TOT 59 0 F 3 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 4 D 2 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 87.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171493 KUNDAN AMIT PRAJAPATI Regular MALE (MU0341120250220990) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 20 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 21 P 22 P 20 P

O1 18 P 19 P 12 P

E1 29 P 18 P 22 P 3 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 37 P 18 P 21 P 25 P 26 P 21 P ... P (489) FAILED

TOT 86 7 B+ 3 21.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 46 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 134.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171494 MADDIKONDA SAI SRI SUBRAHMANYA
AKHILESH Regular MALE (MU0341120250221021

) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 10 P 18 P 17 P 20 P 14 P 14 P

O1 18 P 17 P 14 P

E1 26 P 10 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 24 P 24 P MARKS

I1 23 P 14 P 20 P 21 P 23 P 19 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 69 6 B 3 18.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 47 4 D 3 12.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 10 4 D 0.5 2.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 14 6 B 1 6.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 110.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171498 MIHIR AJAY RANE Regular MALE (MU0341120250221048
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 19 P 21 P 18 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 19 P

O1 23 P 18 P 18 P

E1 24 P 23 P 22 P 14 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 40 P 19 P 14 P 23 P 29 P 21 P ... P (488) FAILED

TOT 83 7 B+ 3 21.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 134.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171499 NANDINI VINAYKUMAR SINGH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220987
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 20 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 21 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 19 P 14 P

E1 24 P 20 P 18 P 11 0 F 0.0 26 P 27 P MARKS

I1 16 P 16 P 16 P 20 P 29 P 22 P ... P (468) FAILED

TOT 60 4 D 3 12.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 55 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 139.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171500 NIHARIKA PRITAM DAREKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221044
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 23 P 18 P

O1 15 P 22 P 18 P

E1 35 P 27 P 22 P 22 @2 P 24 P 32 P MARKS

I1 38 P 26 P 20 P 24 P 28 P 20 P ... P (539) PASS

TOT 91 8 A 3 24.0 53 8 A 2 16.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 48 4 D 2 8.0 52 5 C 3 15.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 170.0 7.39130
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171501 NIKHIL AJAY DHORMALE Regular MALE (MU0341120250207119
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 20 P 19 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 22 P

O1 16 P 22 P 24 P

E1 40 P 25 P 35 P 32 P 25 P 18 P MARKS

I1 40 P 30 P 28 P 36 P 32 P 20 P ... P (596) PASS

TOT 104 9 A+ 3 27.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 63 9 A+ 2 18.0 68 7 B+ 2 14.0 57 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 187.5 8.15217

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171502 NIKHIL PUSPENDRA JAIN Regular MALE (MU0341120250220973
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 20 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 18 P 21 P 22 P

O1 15 P 22 P 18 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 22 P 19 P 14 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 24 P 16 P 25 P 21 P 24 P 19 P ... P (462) FAILED

TOT 67 0 F 3 0.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 113.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171507 PARDE PARAS RAMDAS Regular MALE (MU0341120250220958) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 21 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 18 P 20 P 20 P

E1 24 P 25 P 25 P 20 *4 P 32 P 23 P MARKS

I1 35 P 29 P 24 P 35 P 33 P 21 P ... P (559) PASS

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 54 8 A 2 16.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 59 6 B 2 12.0 65 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 179.0 7.78261

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171508 PAYAL DEVI DAYAL SHARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221026) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 22 P 19 P 22 P 21 P

O1 16 P 21 P 19 P

E1 31 P 22 P 24 P 10 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 25 P 22 P 25 P 24 P 32 P 20 P ... P (507) FAILED

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 48 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171509 PRAJNA PADMANABHA MOOLYA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220975
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 21 P 24 P 19 P 18 P 21 P 16 P

O1 18 P 18 P 14 P

E1 21 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 14 0 F 0.0 15 P 19 P 16 P 18 P 20 P ... P (371) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 89.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171510 PRANJALI HARISHCHANDRA WALAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221040
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 19 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 22 P 20 P

O1 21 P 23 P 20 P

E1 42 P 27 P 29 P 16 0 F 0.0 33 P 34 P MARKS

I1 34 P 30 P 29 P 33 P 40 P 21 P ... P (610) FAILED

TOT 100 9 A+ 3 27.0 57 8 A 2 16.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 49 0 F 2 0.0 73 8 A 3 24.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 47 10 O 1 10.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 184.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171512 PRAYUSH RUMIT NAGDA Regular MALE (MU0341120250207126) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 21 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 21 P 21 P 23 P

O1 21 P 21 P 16 P

E1 28 P 23 P 30 P 20 *4 P 25 P 23 P MARKS

I1 31 P 21 P 28 P 31 P 37 P 25 P ... P (563) PASS

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 62 7 B+ 3 21.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 178.5 7.76087

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171516 RATNESH HEMANT PASHTE Regular MALE (MU0341120250221009) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 22 P 21 P 18 P 22 P 19 P 20 P 19 P

O1 17 P 20 P 13 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 12 0 F 0.0 17 P 20 P 16 P 31 P 24 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 45 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 18 0 F 2 0.0 49 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 89.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171519 RITESH SUDHIR THAKUR Regular MALE (MU0341120250221019) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 19 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 16 P

O1 17 P 20 P 20 P

E1 34 P 21 P 19 P 19 *5 P 26 P 26 P MARKS

I1 36 P 29 P 29 P 23 P 37 P 19 P ... P (542) PASS

TOT 90 8 A 3 24.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 63 7 B+ 3 21.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 174.5 7.58696

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171520 RIYA MILIND WATVE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221010) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 23 P 17 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 22 P 22 P 21 P

O1 22 P 22 P 20 P

E1 38 P 32 P 26 P 29 P 24 P 31 P MARKS

I1 33 P 26 P 29 P 35 P 37 P 21 P ... P (602) PASS

TOT 94 8 A 3 24.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 64 7 B+ 2 14.0 61 7 B+ 3 21.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 189.5 8.23913
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171521 RUDRA SANTOSH DOKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250220967
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 14 P 17 P 18 P 23 P 22 P 18 P 20 P 17 P

O1 12 P 22 P 16 P

E1 25 P 14 0 F 0.0 21 P 18 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 25 P MARKS

I1 17 P 18 P 14 P 17 P 25 P 19 P ... P (431) FAILED

TOT 56 4 D 3 12.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 107.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171523 SAHIL SANJAY KHATKE Regular MALE (MU0341120250221043
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 19 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 23 P 22 P 23 P

O1 21 P 19 P 12 P

E1 24 P 18 P 18 P 10 0 F 0.0 24 P 25 P MARKS

I1 19 P 16 P 21 P 16 P 27 P 22 P ... P (466) FAILED

TOT 62 4 D 3 12.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 141.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171524 SANSKAR GAYAKWAD Regular MALE (MU0341120250220962
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 17 P 18 P 22 P 21 P 17 P 19 P 16 P

O1 15 P 23 P 18 P

E1 31 P 9 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 24 P 17 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 29 P 22 P 19 P 23 P 17 P 19 P ... P (455) FAILED

TOT 79 7 B+ 3 21.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 47 4 D 2 8.0 34 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 114.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171526 SARVESH CHANDRASHEKHAR NAGARE Regular MALE (MU0341120250221025
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 21 P 22 P 19 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 23 P

O1 22 P 22 P 15 P

E1 20 0 F 0.0 20 P 22 P 10 0 F 0.0 24 P 27 P MARKS

I1 20 P 20 P 24 P 17 P 32 P 23 P ... P (488) FAILED

TOT 61 0 F 3 0.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 56 6 B 3 18.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 137.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171533 SHRIYA SAMEER LELE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250221029
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 17 P 20 P 24 P 24 P 22 P 23 P 22 P 21 P

O1 21 P 21 P 13 P

E1 32 P 22 P 25 P 22 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 16 P 16 P 27 P 25 P 31 P 21 P ... P (504) FAILED

TOT 65 5 C 3 15.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 47 0 F 2 0.0 43 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 134.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171535 SINGH BOBBY NANDLAL Regular MALE (MU0341120250221052
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 19 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 21 P 18 P

O1 15 P 20 P 18 P

E1 24 P 17 0 F 0.0 26 P 10 0 F 0.0 26 P 26 P MARKS

I1 31 P 19 P 26 P 22 P 32 P 18 P ... P (493) FAILED

TOT 74 6 B 3 18.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 142.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171536 SMRUTI SIDHLINGAYYA SWAMI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220994) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 19 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 21 P 22 P

O1 16 P 21 P 20 P

E1 25 P 19 P 18 P 19 *5 P 25 P 27 P MARKS

I1 22 P 25 P 23 P 29 P 35 P 20 P ... P (526) PASS

TOT 68 5 C 3 15.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 53 5 C 2 10.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 166.0 7.21739

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171540 SWARA CHANDRASHEKHAR SONDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220989) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 17 P 19 P 17 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 17 P 17 P

O1 18 P 18 P 19 P

E1 38 P 11 0 F 0.0 24 P 21 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 11 0 F 0.0 18 P 23 P 22 P 27 P 22 P ... P (459) FAILED

TOT 66 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.5 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 100

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171541 SWAYAM ABHIJIT KHADE Regular MALE (MU0341120250220974
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 15 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 20 P 20 P

O1 22 P 21 P 15 P

E1 32 P 20 P 23 P 14 0 F 0.0 25 P 30 P MARKS

I1 34 P 24 P 25 P 19 P 28 P 20 P ... P (518) FAILED

TOT 88 8 A 3 24.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 53 5 C 3 15.0 15 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 1 9.0 50 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 160.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171543 TANVI SANTOSH BATWAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220978
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 19 P 20 P 22 P 23 P 18 P 21 P 14 P

O1 12 P 23 P 12 P

E1 32 P 25 P 26 P 24 P 25 P 31 P MARKS

I1 28 P 21 P 25 P 22 P 26 P 20 P ... P (505) PASS

TOT 76 7 B+ 3 21.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 4 D 2 8.0 51 5 C 3 15.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 34 7 B+ 1 7.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 51 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 158.5 6.89130
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171544 TIYA JITENDRA SAROLIYA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250202155
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 20 P 23 P 22 P 21 P 18 P 20 P 20 P

O1 16 P 17 P 12 P

E1 24 P 19 P 16 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 29 P MARKS

I1 19 P 16 P 17 P 20 P 28 P 17 P ... P (451) FAILED

TOT 59 4 D 3 12.0 35 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 23 10 O 0.5 5.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 110.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171547 UTKARSH VIJAY SHIRWADKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250221008
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 18 P 14 P 19 P 19 P 20 P 18 P 21 P 19 P

O1 17 P 19 P 18 P

E1 30 P 20 P 19 P 21 @3 P 32 P 28 P MARKS

I1 34 P 20 P 15 P 21 P 25 P 19 P ... P (489) PASS

TOT 82 7 B+ 3 21.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 34 4 D 2 8.0 45 4 D 2 8.0 57 6 B 3 18.0 14 6 B 0.5 3.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 155.0 6.73913
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171548 VANSH PRAVIN THAKKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250221046) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 19 P 18 P 20 P 19 P 17 P 16 P 18 P

O1 12 P 17 P 18 P

E1 14 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 20 0 F 0.0 19 P MARKS

I1 5 0 F 0.0 12 P 14 P 16 P 22 P 19 P ... P (370) FAILED

TOT 35 0 F 3 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 32 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 1 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 83.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171549 VED MILIND PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120250220953) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 21 P 21 P 24 P 21 P 20 P 23 P 18 P

O1 18 P 20 P 13 P

E1 19 0 F 0.0 18 P 7 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 22 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 14 0 F 0.0 12 P 18 P 17 P 28 P 17 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 3 0.0 30 4 D 2 8.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 50 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 98.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171550 VEDANT KRUSHNAT MAGAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250220949
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 15 P 18 P 24 P 23 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 23 P

O1 17 P 20 P 13 P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 23 P 17 0 F 0.0 31 P 22 P MARKS

I1 3 0 F 0.0 16 P 18 P 17 P 26 P 20 P ... P (446) FAILED

TOT 35 0 F 3 0.0 36 4 D 2 8.0 41 5 C 2 10.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 57 6 B 3 18.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 129.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171551 VEDANT YOGESH PATKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250221023
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 22 P 22 P 19 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 17 P 17 P

O1 17 P 21 P 15 P

E1 34 P 27 P 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 24 P 27 P MARKS

I1 31 P 22 P 24 P 21 P 34 P 21 P ... P (507) FAILED

TOT 87 7 B+ 3 21.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 154.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171552 VEDIKA MAHAVEER JAIN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220965) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 P 21 P 20 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 23 P 20 P

O1 14 P 22 P 13 P

E1 33 P 28 P 34 P 25 P 30 P 35 P MARKS

I1 25 P 19 P 28 P 23 P 11 0 F 0.0 23 P ... P (529) FAILED

TOT 78 7 B+ 3 21.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 9 A+ 2 18.0 48 4 D 2 8.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 21 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 36 8 A 1 8.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 58 8 A 2 16.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 156.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM WORK
AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171554 YADAV SUBHAM RAJESH Regular MALE (MU0341120250221028) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 24 P 17 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 19 P 22 P 20 P

O1 19 P 22 P 19 P

E1 36 P 26 P 33 P 30 P 27 P 28 P MARKS

I1 36 P 30 P 27 P 33 P 37 P 19 P ... P (594) PASS

TOT 96 8 A 3 24.0 56 8 A 2 16.0 60 9 A+ 2 18.0 63 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 3 21.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 45 10 O 1 10.0 47 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 187.5 8.15217
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171555 YAMINI JAGDISH SHARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220944
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 20 P 21 P 22 P 20 P

O1 17 P 19 P 20 P

E1 24 P 14 0 F 0.0 21 P 3 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 27 P MARKS

I1 19 P 19 P 23 P 25 P 24 P 21 P ... P (467) FAILED

TOT 64 5 C 3 15.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 123.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171557 YASH PRADEEPSINGH SHEKHAWAT Regular MALE (MU0341120250220986
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 P 22 P 17 P 18 P 23 P 19 P 18 P 17 P

O1 15 P 21 P 18 P

E1 25 P 26 P 25 P 21 @3 P 24 P 27 P MARKS

I1 24 P 19 P 21 P 18 P 34 P 21 P ... P (492) PASS

TOT 65 5 C 3 15.0 45 7 B+ 2 14.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 4 D 2 8.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 48 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 159.0 6.91304
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171559 YASH SUBHASH AGRE Regular MALE (MU0341120250220954
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 18 P 17 P 24 P 23 P 19 P 22 P 19 P

O1 13 P 23 P 19 P

E1 29 P 24 P 20 P 24 P 22 @2 P 27 P MARKS

I1 27 P 28 P 23 P 36 P 30 P 17 P ... P (527) PASS

TOT 77 7 B+ 3 21.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 60 7 B+ 2 14.0 54 5 C 3 15.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 37 8 A 1 8.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 44 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 166.5 7.23913

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND
ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171560 YASHDEEP PRAMOD CHAUDHARI Regular MALE (MU0341120250220948
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 10 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 19 P 17 P 18 P 11 P

O1 12 P 20 P 11 P

E1 24 P 9 0 F 0.0 19 P 4 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 21 P MARKS

I1 13 0 F 0.0 13 P 8 0 F 0.0 31 P 12 0 F 0.0 17 P ... P (355) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 22 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 31 7 B+ 1 7.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 17 7 B+ 1 7.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 76.0 0.00000



University Of Mumbai Apr 01, 2026
Declaration Date:Feb 09, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Bachelor of Engineering( Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)) ( Semester - I) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 107

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171561 YASHIKA MOHAN GUTHULA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250220964
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 21 P 23 P

O1 20 P 23 P 23 P

E1 42 P 20 P 22 P 29 P 29 P 31 P MARKS

I1 33 P 22 P 27 P 33 P 29 P 24 P ... P (583) PASS

TOT 96 8 A 3 24.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 2 14.0 58 6 B 3 18.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 1 10.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 23 10 O 1 10.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 185.0 8.04348

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171562 JOSHI VARAD GIRISH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240234980
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 17 + P 19 + P 18 + P 19 + P 18 + P 19 + P 16 + P 16 + P

O1 18 + P 16 + P 15 + P

E1 17 0 F 0.0 18 + P 20 + P 16 0 F 0.0 26 + P 27 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 15 + P 16 + P 16 + P 12 + P ... P (402) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 42+ 4 D 3 12.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 37+ 8 A 1 8.0 34+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 19+ 8 A 1 8.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 110.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171568 KADAM ANUSHKA GANESH Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240241926
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 17 + P 18 + P 17 + P 18 + P 18 + P 18 + P 13 + P 18 + P

O1 21 + P 15 + P 16 + P

E1 24 + P 23 P 20 + P 17 0 F 0.0 24 + P 22 + P MARKS

I1 24 + P 15 + P 15 + P 21 + P 16 + P 14 + P ... P (424) FAILED

TOT 65+ 5 C 3 15.0 38 5 C 2 10.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 40+ 4 D 3 12.0 18+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 39+ 8 A 1 8.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 13+ 5 C 1 5.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 122.5 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171570 SHUKLA SHIVANSH JYOTIBHUSHAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240234990
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 22 + P 19 + P 24 + P 24 + P 22 + P 22 + P 21 + P 21 + P

O1 18 + P 23 + P 22 + P

E1 25 + P 17 0 F 0.0 18 + P 3 0 F 0.0 24 + P 27 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 12 + P 16 + P 18 + P 20 + P 23 + P ... P (463) FAILED

TOT 69+ 6 B 3 18.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 34+ 4 D 2 8.0 21 0 F 2 0.0 44+ 4 D 3 12.0 19+ 8 A 0.5 4.0 24+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 45+ 10 O 1 10.0 50+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 43+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 136.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171574 SHELAR TEJAS GOPINATH Repeater MALE (MU0341120240234942
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 16 + P 20 + P 20 + P 24 + P 20 + P 15 + P 17 + P 16 + P

O1 19 + P 22 + P 17 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 27 + P 15 0 F 0.0 30 + P 26 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 12 + P 16 + P 17 + P 17 + P 16 + P ... P (440) FAILED

TOT 56+ 4 D 3 12.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 47+ 4 D 3 12.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 6 B 2 12.0 15+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 17+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171578 PATEL HETVI SHARAD Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240234917
) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 21 + P 17 + P 23 + P 24 + P 23 + P 22 + P 16 + P 21 + P

O1 14 + P 24 + P 21 + P

E1 24 + P 19 + P 18 + P 8 0 F 0.0 26 P 18 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 14 + P 18 + P 18 + P 28 + P 17 + P ... P (451) FAILED

TOT 62+ 4 D 3 12.0 33+ 4 D 2 8.0 36+ 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 54 5 C 3 15.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 38+ 8 A 1 8.0 47+ 10 O 1 10.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 16+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 131.5 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1171580 YADAV AMAN HARISHCHANDRA Repeater MALE (MU0341120240234958) MU-0996: A P Shah Institute of Technology

T1 20 + P 17 + P 23 + P 22 + P 21 + P 20 + P 18 + P 20 + P

O1 11 + P 22 + P 19 + P

E1 24 + P 18 + P 34 + P 1 0 F 0.0 24 P 21 + P MARKS

I1 17 + P 12 + P 22 + P 16 + P 22 + P 14 + P ... P (438) FAILED

TOT 61+ 4 D 3 12.0 30+ 4 D 2 8.0 56+ 8 A 2 16.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 46 4 D 3 12.0 17+ 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 23+ 10 O 0.5 5.0 33+ 7 B+ 1 7.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 4 D 2 8.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 18+ 8 A 1 8.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 133.5 0.0000
0


